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SHOTS

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 GLAUSER Laura FRA 41 45 109 8
2 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik NOR 40 90 227 8

3 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 38 61 161 8
3 NAVARRO Silvia ESP 38 64 168 6
5 UNGUREANU Paula ROU 36 57 158 5
6 IDEHN Filippa SWE 34 44 130 6

6 KALININA Viktoriia RUS 34 46 137 8
8 ARENHART Barbara BRA 32 48 151 6
8 KOGAN Valentina ARG 32 44 136 5

10 EROKHINA Tatiana RUS 31 36 117 5
10 JANKOVIC Jasmina NED 31 22 70 8

10 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 31 26 84 3
10 WESTER Tess NED 31 73 239 8
14 ALMEIDA Teresa Patricia ANG 30 35 117 6
15 RAJCIC Marina MNE 29 44 154 5

16 LUNDE Katrine NOR 28 26 92 8
16 OH Yongran KOR 28 35 124 5
16 PESSOA Mayssa Raquel BRA 28 17 60 6
19 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 27 32 119 6

19 PARK Mira KOR 27 17 64 5

7m PENALTY SHOTS

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 IDEHN Filippa SWE 36 4 11 6
2 BRANCO Cristina Direito ANG 27 3 11 4

3 CARRATU Marisol ARG 25 2 8 5
3 OH Yongran KOR 25 2 8 5
3 UNGUREANU Paula ROU 25 5 20 5
6 EROKHINA Tatiana RUS 23 3 13 5

7 WESTER Tess NED 21 7 33 8
8 MUNTEANU Ionica ROU 20 1 5 5
8 NAVARRO Silvia ESP 20 4 20 6
8 PESSOA Mayssa Raquel BRA 20 1 5 6

11 KALININA Viktoriia RUS 19 4 21 8

11 LUNDE Katrine NOR 19 5 26 8
13 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik NOR 15 2 13 8
14 GLAUSER Laura FRA 14 2 14 8
15 ARENHART Barbara BRA 13 2 16 6

15 RAJCIC Marina MNE 12 2 17 5
17 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 11 2 19 8
17 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 11 1 9 3
19 JANKOVIC Jasmina NED 10 1 10 8

19 KOGAN Valentina ARG 10 1 10 5

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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